
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.

17
7

12
5
9
6

33
78
57

Name

Mike Zürcher
Pascal Carigiet
Giuliano Cucciolillo
Alessandro Glauser
Adriano Jan
Stefan Dudler
Bryan Gerber
Sven Haug
Marcel Möckli

Klasse
RM DD2

RM DD2

RM DD2

RM DD2 Master

RM DD2

RM DD2

RM DD2

RM DD2

RM DD2 Master

Beste Zeit.

41.198
41.265
41.413
41.493
41.533
41.584
41.658
41.673
42.399

Diff.

-
+0.067
+0.215
+0.295
+0.335
+0.386
+0.460
+0.475
+1.201

In Runde

3
3
3
2
5
2
2
4
2

Zweite Runde

4
4
6
3
6
3
3
3
1

Zweitbester

41.238
41.280
41.447
41.547
41.644
41.619
41.809
41.675
42.821

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertRMC 2 - Vesoul
Zeitfahren

Zeitfahren DD2/DD2 Master

Qualifikation (12 Runden)

Vesoul 1.100 Km

15.08.2020 10:52
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.
17
7

12
9
5
6

33
57
78

Name
Mike Zürcher
Pascal Carigiet
Giuliano Cucciolillo
Adriano Jan
Alessandro Glauser
Stefan Dudler
Bryan Gerber
Marcel Möckli
Sven Haug

Chassis
FA
CRG
Birel ART
Maranello
Kosmic
Maranello
Zanardi
FA Kart
CRG

Club
Speed-Racing
KC Oerlikon
Max Busslinger
Grämi Power
TEAM Glauser
Grämi-Power
Kartshop
Speed Racing
Haug Racing

Runden
14
14
14
14
14
14

7
2
1

Diff.
-

+1.177
+2.832
+6.780
+7.576

+11.318
7 Runden

12 Runden
13 Runden

Gesamtzeit
10:38.365
10:39.542
10:41.197
10:45.145
10:45.941
10:49.683
5:51.069
2:20.762
1:38.563

Beste Zeit.
41.510
41.695
41.696
41.901
42.019
42.114
42.002
42.609
43.933

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 2 - Vesoul
1. Lauf

1. Lauf DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (14 Runden)

Vesoul 1.100 Km

15.08.2020 13:25

Vorsprung

+1.177

Durchschn.Geschw.

86.847

Beste Rundenzeit

41.510

Beste Geschw.

95.399

Beste Runde von

[17] Mike Zürcher
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.Nr.
17
7

12
5
6
9

Name
Mike Zürcher
Pascal Carigiet
Giuliano Cucciolillo
Alessandro Glauser
Stefan Dudler
Adriano Jan

Chassis
FA
CRG
Birel ART
Kosmic
Maranello
Maranello

Club
Speed-Racing
KC Oerlikon
Max Busslinger
TEAM Glauser
Grämi-Power
Grämi Power

Runden
14
14
14
14
14

7

Diff.
-

+1.920
+5.439
+7.931
+9.859

7 Runden

Gesamtzeit
11:08.774
11:10.694
11:14.213
11:16.705
11:18.633
6:24.693

Beste Zeit.
41.653
41.761
41.841
42.060
42.133
42.092

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 2 - Vesoul
2. Lauf

2. Lauf DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (14 Runden)

Vesoul 1.100 Km

15.08.2020 14:47

Vorsprung

+1.920

Durchschn.Geschw.

82.898

Beste Rundenzeit

41.653

Beste Geschw.

95.071

Beste Runde von

[17] Mike Zürcher
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.Nr.
17
7

12
9
5
6

78
57

Name
Mike Zürcher
Pascal Carigiet
Giuliano Cucciolillo
Adriano Jan
Alessandro Glauser
Stefan Dudler
Sven Haug
Marcel Möckli

Chassis
FA
CRG
Birel ART
Maranello
Kosmic
Maranello
CRG
FA Kart

Club
Speed-Racing
KC Oerlikon
Max Busslinger
Grämi Power
TEAM Glauser
Grämi-Power
Haug Racing
Speed Racing

Runden
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

2

Diff.
-

+0.652
+3.982
+8.734

+11.587
+12.994
+14.651

18 Runden

Gesamtzeit
16:25.642
16:26.294
16:29.624
16:34.376
16:37.229
16:38.636
16:40.293
3:57.855

Beste Zeit.
41.581
41.605
41.733
41.899
42.095
42.148
42.084
42.614

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 2 - Vesoul
Final

Final DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (20 Runden)

Vesoul 1.100 Km

15.08.2020 16:06

Vorsprung

+0.652

Durchschn.Geschw.

80.354

Beste Rundenzeit

41.581

Beste Geschw.

95.236

Beste Runde von

[17] Mike Zürcher
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